
Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2007 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail

Table 4

Junior Taxing District 

Assessed
Valuations 

Municipalities

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 436,605 $43,320,614,250 .3578 - -

King County Library System 1,222,940 $184,494,734,988 .4329 - -

Pierce County Library System 530,830 $52,990,993,035 .4800 - -

Seattle Public Library 586,200 - - $105,567,758,759 .4226

Sno-Isle Libraries 646,270 $74,516,853,984 .3532 - -

Timberland Regional Library 449,303 $38,134,311,629 .3902 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 3,872,148 .4226$393,457,507,886 .4028 $105,567,758,759

100,001 - 250,000

Everett Public Library 101,800 - - $11,719,014,102 .3837

Kitsap Regional Library 244,800 $27,852,565,981 .3077 - -

Mid-Columbia Library System 198,280 $8,459,648,835 .4401 - -

North Central Regional Library 235,310 $15,890,978,277 .4626 - -

Spokane County Library District 241,445 $17,395,216,707 .5000 - -

Spokane Public Library 202,900 - - $12,629,678,715 .5592

Tacoma Public Library 201,700 - - $18,731,712,628 .6164

Whatcom County Library System 113,080 $13,410,395,927 .3748 - -

Yakima Valley Regional Library 225,050 $11,576,671,667 .4835 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 1,764,365 .5198$94,585,477,394 .4281 $43,080,405,445

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library 75,220 - - $6,868,648,539 .4422

Longview Public Library 50,515 $818,058,139 .3068 $2,296,278,710 .7868

Mount Vernon City Library 29,390 - - $2,389,069,667 .4682

North Olympic Library System 68,500 $7,477,997,284 .3348 - -

Pullman (Neill) Public Library 26,860 - - $1,052,917,091 1.0002

Puyallup Public Library 36,790 - - $4,047,400,986 .5426

Renton Public Library 60,290 - - $8,332,572,160 .2410

Richland Public Library 45,070 - - $3,501,040,508 .4410

Stevens County Rural Library District (l) 34,300 $2,216,397,407 .4214 - -

Walla Walla Public Library 30,900 - - $1,523,266,147 .4148

Subtotal/Average Rate 457,835 .5421$10,512,452,830 .3543 $30,011,193,808

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library 16,400 - - $2,518,441,447 .3343

Asotin County Library 21,300 $1,041,964,123 .4314 - -

Burlington Public Library 8,400 - - $1,244,886,195 .2876

Camas Public Library 16,280 - - $2,979,071,028 .4157

Chewelah Public Library 7,090 - - $128,510,906 .6616

Ellensburg Public Library 17,220 - - $812,208,120 .7353

Enumclaw Public Library 11,320 - - $924,290,931 .5842

Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 9,150 - - $364,879,910 .6881

Jefferson County Rural Library District 19,735 $2,699,292,282 .4149 - -

Kelso Public Library 11,840 - - $606,625,226 .6972

Liberty Lake Municipal Library 6,580 - - $791,672,020 .5937

Orcas Island Library District 5,062 $1,871,796,269 .2616 - -

Pend Oreille County Library District 12,600 $892,013,460 .4497 - -

Port Townsend Public Library 8,865 - - $1,193,600,895 .5985

San Juan Island Library District 7,692 $2,834,263,933 .2748 - -

Sedro-Woolley Public Library 9,945 - - $711,332,593 .3402

Walla Walla County Library District 17,310 $1,849,048,514 .5000 - -

Whitman County Library 15,750 $1,113,228,078 .4953 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 222,539 .5397$12,301,606,659 .4040 $12,275,519,271
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Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2007 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail

Table 4

Junior Taxing District 

Assessed
Valuations 

Municipalities

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library 4,670 $643,613,765 .3540 - -

Lopez Island Library District 2,462 $805,509,116 .4400 - -

Ocean Shores Public Library 4,705 - - $671,461,828 .4466

Roslyn Public Library 1,020 - - $82,288,038 .3141

Upper Skagit Library District 4,380 $300,979,075 .4469 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 17,237 .3803$1,750,101,956 .4136 $753,749,866

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library 2,135 - - $91,219,286 .4499

Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 560 - - $42,546,510 .4665

Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,835 - - $180,771,821 .2408

Davenport Public Library 1,745 - - $68,297,963 .1969

Dayton Memorial Library 2,720 - - $114,530,587 .6844

Harrington Public Library 420 - - $14,187,125 .6773

Kalama Public Library 2,105 - - $158,367,029 .2021

Kettle Falls Public Library 1,610 - - $58,098,578 .4534

Kittitas Public Library 1,135 - - $45,117,126 .4076

Odessa Public Library (j) 955 - - $29,396,776 .0102

Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 2,350 - - $173,540,301 .1883

Reardan Memorial Library 630 - - $22,055,005 .2994

Ritzville Public Library (k) 3,625 $428,834,424 .2575 - -

Roy City Library 870 - - $53,910,085 .4142

Sprague Public Library 495 - - $13,975,011 .6161

Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,230 - - $47,379,460 .2300

Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 900 - - $33,320,441 .2401

Subtotal/Average Rate 25,320 .3611$428,834,424 .2575 $1,146,713,104

6,359,444GRAND TOTAL/Average Rate .4584$513,035,981,149 .3989 $192,835,340,253

Note:   Longview Public Library receives income from both municipal and junior taxing district levies. Their Local Cents Per $1000 rate
           was calcuated using an adjusted Local Jurisdiction Revenue figure that has their Junior Taxing District funds subtracted out.

           Castle Rock Public Library receives their local income through a Special Library Levy, rather than a Regular Municipal Levy.
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contract
Entities

Other: Excise
Tax etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2007 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail

Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 436,605 $15,384,051 $415,743 $389,064$172,867 $16,361,725

King County Library System 1,222,940 $79,796,268 $587,467 $202,695$216,792 $80,803,222

Pierce County Library System 530,830 $25,069,017 $0 $168,198$28,300 $25,265,515

Seattle Public Library 586,200 $44,608,620 $0 $0$0 $44,608,620

Sno-Isle Libraries 646,270 $26,240,117 $1,883,820 $546,180$128,930 $28,799,047

Timberland Regional Library 449,303 $14,779,969 $594,289 $2,085,185$91,386 $17,550,829

Subtotal 3,872,148 $205,878,042 $3,481,319 $3,391,322$638,275 $213,388,958

100,001 - 250,000

Everett Public Library 101,800 $4,496,291 $0 $0$0 $4,496,291

Kitsap Regional Library 244,800 $8,614,085 $223,638 $29,881$17,724 $8,885,328

Mid-Columbia Library System 198,280 $3,489,509 $1,646,334 $0$180,534 $5,316,377

North Central Regional Library 235,310 $7,425,555 $293,787 $15,450$45,905 $7,780,697

Spokane County Library District 241,445 $8,551,025 $159,435 $18,483$17,594 $8,746,537

Spokane Public Library 202,900 $7,062,577 $0 $0$0 $7,062,577

Tacoma Public Library 201,700 $11,547,128 $0 $0$0 $11,547,128

Whatcom County Library System 113,080 $4,987,016 $0 $96,973$14,630 $5,098,619

Yakima Valley Regional Library 225,050 $5,547,423 $143,322 $15,970$14,045 $5,720,760

Subtotal 1,764,365 $61,720,609 $2,466,516 $176,757$290,432 $64,654,314

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library 75,220 $3,037,214 $94,949 $0$0 $3,132,163

Longview Public Library 50,515 $2,057,590 $0 $0$0 $2,057,590

Mount Vernon City Library 29,390 $1,118,587 $19,000 $0$0 $1,137,587

North Olympic Library System 68,500 $2,502,365 $3,060 $353,391$16,570 $2,875,386

Pullman (Neill) Public Library 26,860 $1,053,158 $0 $0$0 $1,053,158

Puyallup Public Library 36,790 $2,196,097 $0 $0$0 $2,196,097

Renton Public Library 60,290 $2,008,112 $0 $0$0 $2,008,112

Richland Public Library 45,070 $1,544,124 $0 $0$0 $1,544,124

Stevens County Rural Library District (l) 34,300 - - -- $1,056,149

Walla Walla Public Library 30,900 $631,809 $342,687 $0$0 $974,496

Subtotal 457,835 $16,149,056 $459,696 $353,391$16,570 $18,034,862

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library 16,400 $842,036 $0 $0$0 $842,036

Asotin County Library 21,300 $448,768 $0 $887$813 $450,468

Burlington Public Library 8,400 $358,000 $6,252 $0$0 $364,252

Camas Public Library 16,280 $1,238,450 $0 $0$0 $1,238,450

Chewelah Public Library 7,090 $85,028 $35,000 $0$0 $120,028

Ellensburg Public Library 17,220 $597,213 $80,000 $0$0 $677,213

Enumclaw Public Library 11,320 $540,000 $0 $0$0 $540,000

Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 9,150 $251,071 $0 $0$0 $251,071

Jefferson County Rural Library District 19,735 $1,120,000 $27,170 $112,000$56,750 $1,315,920

Kelso Public Library 11,840 $422,923 $3,400 $0$0 $426,323

Liberty Lake Municipal Library 6,580 $470,035 $0 $0$0 $470,035

Orcas Island Library District 5,062 $497,056 $0 $247$1,399 $498,702

Pend Oreille County Library District 12,600 $401,132 $0 $59,428$219 $460,779

Port Townsend Public Library 8,865 $714,341 $0 $0$0 $714,341

San Juan Island Library District 7,692 $789,360 $0 $13$5,455 $794,828

Sedro-Woolley Public Library 9,945 $242,000 $7,073 $0$0 $249,073

Walla Walla County Library District 17,310 $969,595 $5,255 $2,530$11,818 $989,198

Whitman County Library 15,750 $549,263 $55,912 $0$12,027 $617,202

Subtotal 222,539 $10,536,271 $220,062 $175,105$88,481 $11,019,919
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contract
Entities

Other: Excise
Tax etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2007 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail

Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library 4,670 $231,470 $0 $0$0 $231,470

Lopez Island Library District 2,462 $358,000 $0 $30$420 $358,450

Ocean Shores Public Library 4,705 $299,863 $0 $0$0 $299,863

Roslyn Public Library 1,020 $25,845 $15,000 $0$0 $40,845

Upper Skagit Library District 4,380 $135,668 $0 $47,423$0 $183,091

Subtotal 17,237 $1,050,846 $15,000 $47,453$420 $1,113,719

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library 2,135 $2,246 $0 $3$41,043 $43,292

Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 560 $19,846 $0 $0$3,000 $22,846

Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,835 $43,530 $0 $0$15,000 $58,530

Davenport Public Library 1,745 $13,450 $0 $0$0 $13,450

Dayton Memorial Library 2,720 $78,390 $0 $0$0 $78,390

Harrington Public Library 420 $9,609 $0 $0$20 $9,629

Kalama Public Library 2,105 $32,000 $0 $0$0 $32,000

Kettle Falls Public Library 1,610 $26,344 $0 $0$0 $26,344

Kittitas Public Library 1,135 $18,391 $6,500 $0$0 $24,891

Odessa Public Library (j) 955 $300 $0 $0$0 $300

Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 2,350 $32,677 $0 $0$0 $32,677

Reardan Memorial Library 630 $6,603 $0 $0$0 $6,603

Ritzville Public Library (k) 3,625 $110,000 $0 $0$0 $110,000

Roy City Library 870 $22,329 $0 $0$0 $22,329

Sprague Public Library 495 $8,610 $0 $0$0 $8,610

Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,230 $10,898 $0 $0$0 $10,898

Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 900 $8,000 $0 $0$0 $8,000

Subtotal 25,320 $443,223 $6,500 $3$59,063 $508,789

6,359,444GRAND TOTAL $295,778,047 $6,649,093 $4,144,031$1,093,241 $308,720,561
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total

Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2007 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail

Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $0 $0 $0436,605

King County Library System $0 $298,703 $298,7031,222,940

Pierce County Library System $386 $35,687 $36,073530,830

Seattle Public Library $0 $0 $0586,200

Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $0 $0646,270

Timberland Regional Library $20,000 $7,321 $27,321449,303

Subtotal $20,386 $341,711 $362,0973,872,148

100,001 - 250,000

Everett Public Library $1,815 $0 $1,815101,800

Kitsap Regional Library $0 $0 $0244,800

Mid-Columbia Library System $3,000 $0 $3,000198,280

North Central Regional Library $7,773 $260 $8,033235,310

Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $0241,445

Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0202,900

Tacoma Public Library $0 $0 $0201,700

Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $0113,080

Yakima Valley Regional Library $1,486 $15,680 $17,166225,050

Subtotal $14,074 $15,940 $30,0141,764,365

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library $0 $435 $43575,220

Longview Public Library $0 $0 $050,515

Mount Vernon City Library $7,000 $0 $7,00029,390

North Olympic Library System $0 $0 $068,500

Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $026,860

Puyallup Public Library $1,760 $9,000 $10,76036,790

Renton Public Library $0 $0 $060,290

Richland Public Library $1,930 $0 $1,93045,070

Stevens County Rural Library District (l) $0 $0 $034,300

Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $030,900

Subtotal $10,690 $9,435 $20,125457,835

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $016,400

Asotin County Library $1,389 $689 $2,07821,300

Burlington Public Library $1,495 $0 $1,4958,400

Camas Public Library $0 $0 $016,280

Chewelah Public Library $0 $0 $07,090

Ellensburg Public Library $1,803 $0 $1,80317,220

Enumclaw Public Library $0 $0 $011,320

Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library $0 $0 $09,150

Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $019,735

Kelso Public Library $8,000 $0 $8,00011,840

Liberty Lake Municipal Library $15,500 $0 $15,5006,580

Orcas Island Library District $0 $0 $05,062

Pend Oreille County Library District $9,706 $14,138 $23,84412,600

Port Townsend Public Library $21,206 $2,000 $23,2068,865

San Juan Island Library District $1,882 $1,434 $3,3167,692

Sedro-Woolley Public Library $1,695 $0 $1,6959,945

Walla Walla County Library District $0 $0 $017,310

Whitman County Library $24,242 $0 $24,24215,750

Subtotal $86,918 $18,261 $105,179222,539
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total

Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2007 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail

Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library $13,500 $0 $13,5004,670

Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $02,462

Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $04,705

Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $01,020

Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $04,380

Subtotal $13,500 $0 $13,50017,237

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library $0 $0 $02,135

Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library $0 $0 $0560

Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $01,835

Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $01,745

Dayton Memorial Library $0 $0 $02,720

Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0420

Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $02,105

Kettle Falls Public Library $3,093 $0 $3,0931,610

Kittitas Public Library $0 $0 $01,135

Odessa Public Library (j) $0 $0 $0955

Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $02,350

Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0630

Ritzville Public Library (k) $5,000 $0 $5,0003,625

Roy City Library $0 $0 $0870

Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0495

Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $01,230

Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0900

Subtotal $8,093 $0 $8,09325,320

GRAND TOTAL $153,661 $385,347 $539,0086,359,444
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total

Capital Revenue by Source

2007 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail

Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

King County Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Pierce County Library System $0 $0 $1,494,210$0 $1,494,210

Seattle Public Library $2,969,000 $0 $294,000$0 $3,263,000

Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Timberland Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $2,969,000 $0 $1,788,210$0 $4,757,210

100,001 - 250,000

Everett Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Kitsap Regional Library $798,523 $0 $0$0 $798,523

Mid-Columbia Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0

North Central Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Tacoma Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $391,498$0 $391,498

Yakima Valley Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $798,523 $0 $391,498$0 $1,190,021

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library $52,614 $0 $0$0 $52,614

Longview Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Mount Vernon City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

North Olympic Library System $0 $0 $260,738$0 $260,738

Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Puyallup Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Renton Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Richland Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Stevens County Rural Library District (l) $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $52,614 $0 $260,738$0 $313,352

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Asotin County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Burlington Public Library $10,000 $0 $1,097$0 $11,097

Camas Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Chewelah Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Ellensburg Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Enumclaw Public Library $0 $0 $55,645$0 $55,645

Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $24,500$0 $24,500

Kelso Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Liberty Lake Municipal Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Orcas Island Library District $0 $0 $313$0 $313

Pend Oreille County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

San Juan Island Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Sedro-Woolley Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Walla Walla County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Whitman County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $10,000 $0 $81,555$0 $91,555
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total

Capital Revenue by Source

2007 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail

Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $2,000$0 $2,000

Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $2,000$0 $2,000

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Dayton Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Kettle Falls Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Kittitas Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Odessa Public Library (j) $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Ritzville Public Library (k) $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Roy City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $0$0 $0

GRAND TOTAL $3,830,137 $0 $2,524,001$0 $6,354,138
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